

2025 PLATINUM SPONSOR



EIF Finance is a finance and mortgage broking business, servicing clients in the Perth metro area and beyond. Established in 2021, their aim is to assist our clients in getting the best deal possible to achieve their goals, while making the process simple and stress-free.

EIF Finance can assist with home loans (including first home buyers) for both owner-occupied and investment properties, refinancing existing loans, commercial property purchases, business equipment purchases (including vehicles) and everything in-between.

EIF Finance Directors Jordan Trevis and Calum McGuinness are local to the area, and Calum's daughter currently swims in the Breakers Gold squad. With ties to Breakers Swim Club, EIF Finance is looking to give back to the Breakers community and assist members with all their finance needs.

More About the People at EIF Finance

Jordan has extensive broking experience with a big 4 bank prior to joining EIF Finance, and lives and breathes lending. Jordan was also recently nominated as a finalist for New Broker of the Year at the 2025 Better Business Awards.

Calum is a qualified CPA accountant with over 10 years of experience in accounting & mortgage broking, and is passionate about ensuring clients receive the correct advice and structure on their lending to make sure they do not fall foul of the tax man.

For more information, contact the EIF Finance Team and check out their socials below:

Phone number: 0411 569 564

Email: loans@eifca.com.au

Facebook page: https://www.facebook.com/eiffinance/

Website - Coming soon - currently in development